d1
mm
d2
mm
D
mm
Z
mm
L
mm
le1
mm
le2
mm
Weight
kg
Compatibilty
SDR Code
32 20 44 98 88 35 44 0.13 11 EFTR3220
32 25 44 98 88 35 44 0.133 11 EFTR3225
50 40 64 138 89 43 49 0.205 9, 11 EFTR5040
63 32 80 164 92 49 44 0.330 9, 11 EFTR6332
63 40 80 164 98 49 49 0.340 9, 11 EFTR6340
63 50 80 164 105 49 55 0.345 9, 11 EFTR6350
90 63 117 117 132 65 63 0.870 9, 11 EFTR9063
110 63 138 260 149 72 63 1.510 9, 17 EFTR11063
110 90 138 260 165 72 79 1.620 9, 17 EFTR11090
125 90 158 268 172 77 79 2.090 9, 17 EFTR12590
160 90 204 320 191 86 79 3.315 9, 17 EFTR16090
160 110 204 320 191 86 82 3.455 9, 17 EFTR160110
180 125 228 340 207 88 87 5.000 9, 17 EFTR180125
Standards: AS/NZS 4129 | SDR11 | SDR17
Size Range: 32 x 20 mm - 180 x 125 mm
Materials: Polyethelyne (PE) 100
Pressure Rating: PN16, Water | PN10, Gas

mm
d1
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
z
mm
z1
mm
H
mm
Weight
kg SDR Code
200 90 250 595 104 194 216 81 9.012 11 - 26 EFTR20090
200 110 250 600 104 194 219 84 12.400 11 - 26 EFTR200110
200 160 250 595 104 194 237 101 12.400 11 - 26 EFTR200160
225 90 280 666 112 217 228 80 13.100 11 - 26 EFTR22590
225 110 280 670 112 217 238 85 13.100 11 - 26 EFTR225110
225 160 280 667 112 217 258 105 13.600 11 - 26 EFTR225160
250 110 310 709 123 220 284 85 11.660 11 - 26 EFTR250110
250 160 310 711 123 220 266 101 17.070 11 - 26 EFTR250160
Standards: AS/NZS 4129 | SDR11 | SDR17
Size Range: 200 x 90 mm - 250 x 160 mm
Materials: Polyethelyne (PE) 100
Pressure Rating: PN16, Water | PN10, Gas